
 

2016 PORT OF SOUTH LOUISIANA REGULAR COMISSION 
 
Pursuant to Article II of the Port of South Louisiana’s Bylaws, the Port Commission 
Regular Monthly Meetings will be held on the second Wednesday of each month 
at 5:00 PM at the Administration Building, 171 Belle Terre Boulevard, LaPlace, 
Louisiana. 
 
The Meetings may be rescheduled. The location of the meeting may be held at 
another Port building.  A Public Notice will be posted 24 hours prior to any 
Commission Meeting. 
 
CURRENT DATES: 

• Wednesday, January 13, 2016 

• Wednesday, February 10, 2016 

• Wednesday, March 9, 2016 

• Wednesday, April 13, 2016 

• Wednesday, May 11, 2016 

• Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

• Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

• Wednesday, August 10, 2016 

• Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

• Wednesday, October 12, 2016 

• Wednesday, November 9, 2016 

• Wednesday, December 14, 2016 


